
LIC/WZ/ENGG/L.No.75  MODERNISATION OF  BO-92D 

                                                                                                                                       KALYAN, MUMBAI.        

2 
CONTRACTOR  CHIEF ENGINEER 

 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

 

COMPETITIVE BIDDING FOR THE MODERNISATION OF OF BRANCH 
OFFICE -92 D (RENTED PREMISES)  AT TRIVENI GRANDE 2ND 
FLOOR, D B CHOWK, KALYAN (W) 421307 UNDER THANE  D.O. 

( THREE BID SYSTEM) 
Life Insurance corporation of India invites e-bids through the website: 
http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC  from eligible bidders for the following work as per 
the details given below: 

 
Bid  document no. 
 

LIC/WZO/ENGG/L.No.75                 Dt:07.02.2025 

Description of work E-TENDER FOR CIVIL & INTERIOR WORKS 
INCLUDING FURNITURE, CHAIRS, ELECTRICAL 
INSTALLATION, AIR CONDITIONING, DATA & 
TELEPHONE CABLING, FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEMS,FOR INFRASTRUCTURE OF BRANCH 
OFFICE -92 D  AT TRIVENI GRANDE 2ND 
FLOOR, D B CHOWK, KALYAN (W) 421307 
UNDER THANE  D.O. 
Estimated Cost Rs 84.48 Lakhs. (Excluding GST) 
EMD: Rs 1,69,000/- 

Sale Period     07.02.2025 ; 17.01 Hrs to 24.02.2025 ; 23.50 Hrs 
Pre-bid Meeting 13.02.2025 at 11.30 hrs 
Online Bid submission closing date & 
time 

24.02.2025 up to 23:59 Hrs 

EMD remittance by RTGS 24.02.2025 up to 23.59 hours 
 ref: to be submitted with UTR number and Bank Address 

Physical submission of Bid-II, Tender 
Fee & EMD closing date & time 

25.02.2025  up to 15.00 Hours 

Online & Physical Opening of EMD, 
Tender Fee & Prequalification Bid-II 
(in sealed envelope) 

25.01.2025  at 15.30 Hours 

Contact  E-mail 
wz_engg@licindia.com  
 

 
Note : Any addendum / Corrigendum/ sale date extension in respect of above 
tender shall be issued on website: http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC only and no 
separate notification shall be issued in the press. Bidders are therefore requested 
to regularly visit the said website to keep themselves updated. 
 
Date :  07.02.2025                                                               CHIEF ENGINEER 

 
 

 

 Life Insurance Corporation of India; 
Engineering Dept., Western Zonal Office, 
1st FLOOR WEST WING, JEEVAN BIMA MARG  
“YOGAKSHEMA”,MUMBAI – 400 021 
e-mail: wz_engg@licindia.com 
PHONE: 022-22820295, 66598262 
Website : www.licindia.in/tenders 
 


